event

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

class

PeeWee 12:45 AM SHARP! 10 & Under. 100% payback , Sunday

PeeWee 12:45 AM SHARP! 10 & Under. 100% payback , Sunday

PeeWee 12:45 AM SHARP! 10 & Under. 100% payback , Sunday

PeeWee 12:45 AM SHARP! 10 & Under. 100% payback , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Futurity 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Derby 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Derby 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Derby 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

Derby 2D added $, Buckle to 1d winner , Sunday

4D: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

4D: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

rider_name

Makayla Quinn

Isabell Rosebrook

Mia Clark

Brielle Harding

Skye Miller

Vickie Westwood

Skye Miller

Zarek McPherson

Bekkie Bowerman

Tanya Ledbetter

Garan Buller

Kimber Beers

Kimber Beers

Kelsie Miller

Danielle Stanley

Bekkie Bowerman

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Kelsie Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Bekkie Bowerman

Skye Miller

Tonya Rosebrook

horse_name

Lil azure Lena

Lucy

Penelope

Denna

Judged By My Fame

Jess Rockin My Socks

DMR I'm Kinda Special

AA GUYS GOLD LADY

Frenchmans Lil Arrow

TK High on Montana

FLF Fame Luck N Coin -Lin

FLF Perky Pocket

Coats First Honor

DMR Miss N Dryfire

FC French Prince

LB Quick Ta Charm

Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}

DMR Famed by Fire

Rockafamer

Super Chili

AMR Chic My Dry Fire

Sammy

place

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

2D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

score

20.302

21.228

23.7

41.216

15.034

15.154

15.207

15.622

16.737

15.912

15.913

15.967

16.774

19.695

22.935

30.102

14.846

14.955

15.051

16.201

14.081

14.136

purse

$24.00

$16.00

$181.00

$158.00

$113.00

$121.00

$106.00

$76.00

$251.00

$167.00

$332.00

$251.00



YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race
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: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10lb Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10lb Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10lb Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10lb Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

Lexie Goss

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Tanya Ledbetter

Tonya Rosebrook

Vickie Westwood

Leslie Penhollow

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Brooke Blevins

Tonya Rosebrook

Vickie Westwood

Summer Schaffran

Cheyenne Rosenberg

Skye Miller

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Stevie Rae Willis

gabriella flegal

Adria keys

Erin Overbay

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Stevie Rae Willis

Corley Holliday

Bekkie Bowerman

Hailee Polzel

Shelby Lovejoy

Tanya Ledbetter

Popcorn

Iza French Dream (lzi)

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)

Suzy

EPH Streakin Orphan

Jasmine

Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}

DMR Famed by Fire

Judged By My Fame

Rockafamer

Bella eyed Anna

Puff Daddy

Jess Rockin My Socks

BR Dancin Merada

LMP Lucky Stetson

DMR I'm Kinda Special

Cat Leia

Blackie

Machos Easter Lilly

Cool Runningz

Sky Lake

Dashing Millie McCoy

Lamar

Annie

Frenchmans Lil Arrow

Nickie Wood (Cardi)

Lenas Queen of Harts

TK High on Montana

1D - 3rd

2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

3D - 1st

3D - 2nd

3D - 3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D - 7th

3D - 8th

3D - 9th

3D - 10th

4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

14.345

14.618

14.659

14.761

14.766

14.805

14.846

14.955

15.034

15.051

15.131

15.133

15.154

15.175

15.185

15.207

15.286

15.348

15.443

15.456

15.607

15.631

15.702

15.725

15.737

15.74

15.824

15.912

$179.00

$254.00

$192.00

$137.00

$103.00

$216.00

$164.00

$117.00

$88.00

$188.00

$142.00

$102.00

$76.00



YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race
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4D:
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4D:

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ (3500 1-99 riders) progressive (31000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10lb Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10lb Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10lb Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ (8500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10lb Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ (3500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

: ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10Ib Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

ADDED MONEY$$$ ($500 1-99 riders) progressive ($1000 @ 100 Enteries) Platinum Performance 10lb Bucket cert to D winner , Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday

Garan Buller

Kimber Beers

Ruth Broadhurst

Taylor Selby

Bekkie Bowerman

Tina Howell

Emma Hathaway

Jennifer Murray

Lexi Geraths

Brooklyn Lane

Savana Winstead

Kimber Beers

Lacie Brant

Reagan Tomb

Emma Hathaway

Emily Connor

Niki Cox

Kelsie Miller

Danielle Stanley

Bekkie Bowerman

Courtney Puckett

Adriene Steffen

Darci Davis

Brooke Blevins

Summer Schaffran

gabriella flegal

Corley Holliday

FLF Fame Luck N Coin -Lin 4D - 9th

FLF Perky Pocket

Odie

Elvira

Super Chili

Peppys First Corona

BestBeTakinMyAdvice

Chics First Corona

Cruisin Smoothie K3

TLS datsa Mel rose

4D - 10th

4D - 11th

4D - 12th

4D - 13th

4D - 14th

4D - 15th

4D - 16th

4D - 17th

4D - 18th

Dox Thomas Sweet - Tomm 4D - 19th

Coats First Honor

Cant tag shotgun

4D - 20th

4D - 21st

Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 4D - 22nd

TKAll Jacked Up

Cash On Money

Girlfriend

DMR Miss N Dryfire

FC French Prince

LB Quick Ta Charm

Trigger

Desperado

Hank

Bella eyed Anna

BR Dancin Merada

Machos Easter Lilly

Annie

4D - 23rd

4D - 24th

4D - 25th

4D - 26th

4D - 27th

4D - 28th

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

2D - 1st

15.913

15.967

16.058

16.07

16.201

16.309

16.341

16.38

16.451

16.461

16.711

16.774

17.023

17.065

17.073

18.458

19.006

19.695

22.935

30.102

99.999 No Time

919.503 No Time

924.085 No Time

15.131

15.175

15.443

15.725

$46.00

$42.00



YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only cheap fees! , Sunday

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Roll Only, cheap fees! , Sunday
Senior 4D, 45 & Up Roll Only, cheap fees! , Sunday

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Roll Only, cheap fees! , Sunday

OBRA Open Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday

Hailee Polzel

Emma Hathaway

Brooklyn Lane

Savana Winstead

Reagan Tomb

Emma Hathaway

Adriene Steffen

Tanya Ledbetter

Leslie Penhollow

Ruth Broadhurst

Lexie Goss

Vickie Westwood

Cheyenne Rosenberg

Shelby Lovejoy

Lacie Brant

Vickie Westwood

Jennifer Murray

Danielle Stanley

Darci Davis

Nickie Wood (Cardi)

BestBeTakinMyAdvice

TLS datsa Mel rose

2D - 2nd

3D - 1st

3D - 2nd

Dox Thomas Sweet - Tomm 4D - 1st

Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 4D - 2nd

TKAll Jacked Up

Desperado

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)

Jasmine

Odie

Popcorn

EPH Streakin Orphan

LMP Lucky Stetson

Lenas Queen of Harts

Cant tag shotgun

Jess Rockin My Socks

Chics First Corona

FC French Prince

Hank

4D - 3rd

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

3D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

15.74

16.341

16.461

16.711

17.065

17.073

919.503 No Time

14.659

14.805

16.058

14.345

14.766

15.185

15.824

17.023

15.154

16.38

22.935

924.085 No Time

$35.00

$31.00

$24.00

$18.00

$34.00

$22.00

$34.00

$22.00



YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

YOLO New Years Race

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added Money ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

Tonya Rosebrook

Lexie Goss

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Tanya Ledbetter

Tonya Rosebrook

Vickie Westwood

Leslie Penhollow

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Tonya Rosebrook

Vickie Westwood

Summer Schaffran

Cheyenne Rosenberg

Adria keys

Erin Overbay

Hailee Polzel

Shelby Lovejoy

Tanya Ledbetter

Garan Buller

Tina Howell

Jennifer Murray

Lexi Geraths

Brooklyn Lane

Reagan Tomb

Courtney Puckett

Adriene Steffen

Sammy 1D - 1st 14.136
Popcorn 1D - 2nd 14.345
Iza French Dream (lzi) 1D - 3rd 14.618
Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 2D - 1st 14.659
Suzy 2D - 2nd 14.761
EPH Streakin Orphan 2D - 3rd 14.766
Jasmine 2D - 4th 14.805
Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 2D - 5th 14.846
Rockafamer 2D - 6th 15.051
Puff Daddy 2D - 7th 15.133
Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 1st 15.154
BR Dancin Merada 3D - 2nd 15.175
LMP Lucky Stetson 3D - 3rd 15.185
Cool Runningz 3D - 4th 15.456
Sky Lake 3D - 5th 15.607
Nickie Wood (Cardi) 4D - 1st 15.74
Lenas Queen of Harts 4D - 2nd 15.824
TK High on Montana 4D - 3rd 15.912
FLF Fame Luck N Coin -Lin 4D - 4th 15.913
Peppys First Corona 4D - 5th 16.309
Chics First Corona 4D - 6th 16.38
Cruisin Smoothie K3 4D - 7th 16.451
TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 8th 16.461
Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 4D - 9th 17.065
Trigger 99.999 No Time
Desperado 919.503 No Time

$62.00

$55.00

$39.00

$56.00

$49.00

$35.00

$48.00

$42.00

$30.00

$42.00

$36.00

$26.00



